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HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2016 

Sr No Holiday Date / Month Day,13  
1 Republic Day 26th January Tuesday 

2 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19th February Friday 

3 Mahashivratri 7th March - Monday 

4 Holi 24th March Thursday 

5 Good Friday 25th March Friday 

6 Gudi Padwa 8th April Friday 

7 Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Thursday 

8 Ram Navmi 	 - 15th April Friday 

9 Mahavir Jayanti 19th April Tuesday 

10 Buddha Pournima 21st May Saturday 

11 Ramzan Id 6th July Wednesday 

12 Independence Day 15th August Monday 

13 Parsi New Year 17th August Wednesday 

14 Ganesh Chaturthi 5th September _Monday 

15 Bakri Id 13th September Tuesday 

16 Dasara 11th October Tuesday 

17 Moharum 12th October Wednesday 

18 Diwali 31st October Monday 

19 Guru Nanak Jayanti 14th November Monday 

20 Id-E- Milad 12th Decemeber Monday 
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